() 07/26/2022 9:37 AM 7/26/22, 11:35 AM 14154847068

→ 18506176381

pg 1 of 3



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

 $(((H22000252354\ 3)))$



H220002523543ABCZ

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Co	orporations			
		: (850)617-638	1		
		. (-		
From:	NN	: CORPORATE CR		TTONNE THE	
	Account Name	r : 110432003053	EATIONS INTERNA	TIONAL INC.	
		: (561)694-810	7		
	Fax Number	: (561)214-844	2		
**Enter the	email address fo	or this business	entity to be u	sed for future	~
annual	report mailings	s. Enter only one	e email address	piease.**	1 12 THE 202
Email :	Address:			÷_	<u> </u>
				مب	,~= (\)
					- ch
	FLORIDA	A LIMITED LIA	BILITY CO.	· . *	1
-	-			· .	AH 2
	1233	3 SW 13th Avenu			All 2: 50
ILE ZU MUDNE MOTAL	-	3 SW 13th Avenu			All 2:50
FILLS - ZU JANOTA JANOTA	1233	3 SW 13th Avenu tatus			All 2:50
-	1233 Certificate of St	3 SW 13th Avenu tatus	le, LLC		All 2:50
-	1233 Certificate of St Certified Copy Page Count	3 SW 13th Avenu tatus	le, LLC		All 2:50
-	1233 Certificate of St Certified Copy	3 SW 13th Avenu tatus	le, LLC		All 2: 50
NUSE IN 07 MOTOR	1233 Certificate of St Certified Copy Page Count	3 SW 13th Avenu tatus	le, LLC	Learning from the second from	All 2:50
NOLVALARIA	1233 Certificate of St Certified Copy Page Count	3 SW 13th Avenu tatus	le, LLC		All 2: 50

Electronic Filing Menu C

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

 $\widehat{}$

-:

, ***** ·

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF 1233 SW 13TH AVENUE, LLC

a Florida limited liability company

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

1233 SW 13th Avenue, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

1749 NE Miami Ct, AP. 202 Miami, FL 33132

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Pablo Ehlers 1749 NE Miami Ct, AP. 202 Miami, FL 33132

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree \widehat{B} comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

/s/ Pablo Ehlers Pablo Ehlers

ARTICLE IV - Management:

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> Authorized Member & Vice President

Name and Address:

Pablo Ehlers 1749 NE Miami Ct, AP. 202 Miami, FL 33132 <u>≤</u> ! .

÷.,

Ъ

5

ARTICLE V - Existence:

The Limited Liability Company's existence shall be effective July 26, 2022.

The undersigned authorized representative of a member executed these Articles of Organization on July 26, 2022.

pall

Computershare Governance Services Inc., Organizer d/b/a Corporate Creations By: Joseph Panholzer, Special Secretary

2022 JUL 26 AH 2: 50